
Nord Senior Tour osallistujat 2021 – 2022

Miehet parikilpailijat

1 Ahde Esko Ahde Esko   /   Leinonen Kalevi

2 Aitta Juhani Aitta Juhani   /  Tajakka Heikki

3 Alatervo Jukka Alatervo Jukka  /  Torvinen Pauli

4 Anttonen Tapio Anttonen Tapio  /  Ukkonen Jarmo

5 Hakkarainen Erkki Hakkarainen Erkki  /  Kuusela Erkki

6 Hannunen Seppo   Hannunen Seppo  /  Pallari Erkki

7 Hooli Jukka Hooli Jukka  /  Kulla Boes

8 Husu Eero Husu Eero  /  Silvennoinen Marko

9 Jaakola Hannu Jaakola Hannu  /  Kukkohovi Tuomo

10 Jehkinen Ari Jehkinen Ari  /  Mannila Ilkka

11 Kaikkonen Kyösti Kettunen Jorma  /  Käldman Björn

12 Kemppainen Jaakko Koivuranta Seppo  /  Uusinarkaus Ari

13 Kettunen Jorma Kukkula Matti  /  Männistö Erkki

14 Koivuranta Seppo Kärsämä Matti  /  Rajala Seppo

15 Kononen Heikki Leinonen Pekka  /  Saarikivi Mika

16 Kukkohovi Tuomo Lipponen Arvo  /  Vaarala Pekka

17 Kukkula Matti Loponen Kari  /  Ulander Juha

18 Kulla Boes Mikkonen Saku  /  Puurunen Markku

19 Kuusela Erkki Mäkelä Jukka  /  Leinonen Juha

20 Käldman Björn Mäkelä Veli-Matti  /  Väisänen Ossi

21 Kärsämä Matti Niskanen Juhani  /  Lipponen Kari

22 Leinonen Juha Nordblom Mikko  /  Virtanen Tero

23 Leinonen Kalevi Ollikainen Jukka  /  Pakonen Paavo

24 Leinonen Pekka Pelkonen Markku  /  Ruonala Antti

25 Lipponen Arvo Saarni Marko  /  Tissarinen Veli-Matti

26 Lipponen Kari

27 Loponen Kari

28 Mannila Ilkka

29 Mikkonen Saku

30 Mäkelä Jukka

31 Mäkelä Veli-Matti

32 Männistö Erkki

33 Niskanen Juhani

34 Nordblom Mikko

35 Ollikainen Jukka

36 Pakonen Paavo

37 Pallari Erkki

38 Pelkonen Markku

39 Puurunen Markku

40 Rajala Seppo

41 Ruonala Antti

42 Rytilahti Kari-Pekka

43 Saarikivi Mika

44 Saarni Marko

45 Silvennoinen Marko

46 Tajakka Heikki

47 Tissarinen Veli-Matti

48 Torvinen Pauli

49 Tuomisalo Leif

50 Ukkonen Jarmo

51 Ulander Juha

52 Uusinarkaus Ari

53 Vaarala Pekka

54 Virtanen Tero

55 Väisänen Ossi

56
57



Nord Senior Tour osallistujat 2021 – 2022

Naiset parikilpailijat

1 Alatervo Sari                 Alatervo Sari  /  Hannunen Tarja

2 Elo-Kuusela Soile         Elo-Kuusela Soile  /  Niemelä Raili

3 Hannunen Tarja          Huhta Hillevi  /  Leinonen Maija

4 Huhta Hillevi                 Kettunen Minna  /  Pöntinen Raija

5 Junno Pirjo Kärki Riitta  /  Väätäinen Aila

6 Kettunen Minna            Lipponen Kaija  /  Lukkari Marja-Leena

7 Kärki Riitta                     Läspä Marja-Leena  /  Leinonen Anja-Riitta

8 Leinonen Anja-Riitta   Nikupeteri Riitta  /  Uusinarkaus Päivi

9 Leinonen Maija Pelkonen Rita  /  Tajakka Päivi

10 Lipponen Kaija              Starck Maarit   /  Junno Pirjo                 

11 Lukkari Marja-Leena    

12 Läspä Marja-Leena      

13 Niemelä Raili               

14 Nikupeteri Riitta           

15 Pelkonen Rita                

16 Pöntinen Raija              

17 Starck Maarit                 

18 Tajakka Päivi                 

19 Uusinarkaus Päivi   

20 Väätäinen Aila
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